PANJAB UNIVERSITY,CHANDIGARH

Notification No. B. Pharmacy 4™ Sem /2023-M/1
Result of the

B. Pharmacy 4™ Semester Examination held in May 2023

Choice Based Credit with Grading

Result of each candidate is hereby notified as shown in the column of result, JSGPA™
stands for Semester Grade Point Average. *SGPA" Shown in the column of result means Pass.
‘RL Fee” means result later for non adjustment of” Fee Account. The exact amount of fee
defaulter has been shown in each case. *R* mceans 10 re-appear in the paper shown in the
brackets till May 2024.

Roll No.

Regd. No.

Total-Credits : 28

Name of the
Candidate

Father's Name/
Mother's Name

University Institute of Pharmaccutical Sciences, P.U., Chandigarh

21107501
21107502
21107505
21107506
21107507
21107508
21107509
21107510
21107511

21107515
21107516
21107518
21107519
21107520
21107521

21107524
21107525
21107526
21107527

21107528

40321000008
40321000013
40321000014
40321000037
40321000021
40321000039
40321000017
40321000003
40321000034
40321000060
40321000033
40321000040
40321000044
40321000022
40321000001
40321000032
40321000036
40321000027
40321000050

40321000057

Arthi Thangaraj
Kanchan

Kashish Pal
Davinder Kushwaha
Priya

Divyanshu Singla
Pallavi Negi

Aditi Garg

Aastik

Vinit Mishm

Aman Singh
Gouray Sharma
Kunal Jain

Priya Bhagat
Aanchal

Uipdesh Kaur Sidha
Armaan Singh
Sanghera

Shailza Changra
Privank Gupta

Shivesh Kumar
Uttam

A Thangaraj/

T Kalaiselvi
lagdish Kumar/
Meena Devi

Vivek Pal/

Prerna Pal

Om Parkash/

Brij Kumari
Gurnam Singh/
Neeclam

Deepak Singla/
Ncha Singla
Shyam Sunder/
Rita Negi

Pardeep Garg/
Surina Jain

Suresh Kumar Rawal/
Neelam Rani
Ajuyesh Mishra/
Kanak Mishra
Harmeet Singh/
Precti Sandhu Anjhra
Onkar Chand/
Kamla Devi -
Bhupinder Kumar/
Aanchal Jain
Bharat Bhushan/
Anita Kumari
Munish/

Cheena Rani

Jatinder Pal Singh Sidhu/

Devinder Kaur Sidhu
Gurjit Singh Sanghera/
Guneet Sanghera ‘
Raj) Kumar/

Rajni Devi

Vishal Gupta/

Geetu Gupta

Ajay Kumar Uttam /
Chander Mohani

7.64

743

8.00

8.14

8.86

8.43

7.93

R-Pharm |BP402T.
BP404T]
RLF-845/-

8.64

RLF-5120/-

8.36

7.29

R-Pharm [BP401T)
7.36

7.14

RI.F-4411/-



Roll No.

Regd. No. -

Name of the
Candidate

28
“Father's Name/

Mother's Name

University Institute of Pharmaccutical Sciences, P.U., Chandigarh

21107529 40321000010

21107531
2|10753;
21107333
ﬁll07535
21107537
21107538
21107539
21107540
21107541
21107542
21107343
21107544
21107545
21107547
21107349

21107550

4032100001 1
40321000043
40321000049
40321000038
40321000016
40321000052
40321000004
40321000012
40321000041
40321000045
40321000046
40321000018
40321000053
40321000051
40321000054

40321000055

Qv

21107551 40321000030
21107552 40321000015
21107553 40321000056
21107555 40321000058
21107557 40321000024
21107558 40321000031
21107559 40321000029

Total: 44

Ch_andigarh

December 2, 2023

O.S.E.

Charlie Jaswal
Chinmayee Ratho
Khoeash Dhawan
Pankaj Shuﬂnu
Dibyam Kumar
Muskaan Arora
Ravi Kant
Akshita Bhargav

Garima Puri

Gurman Singh Sidhu

Lobzang Tanzin
Mohit Thakur
Pinky

Sahil Kumar
Rahul Kumar
Sanskar Dubey
Sanyvam Sharma
Sukhmani Sharma
Komal Preet Kaur
Shiven Gupta
Sonam Zangpo
Rishita Sharma
Suvisha

Sncha

B

\ M\w&{g\ﬂw}

Jagdev S Jaswal/
Raj Jaswal

RK Ratho/
Sailabala Ratho
Neeraj Dhawan/
Sheetal Dhawan
Sudesh Kumar/
Neelama Devi
Satish Kumar Rai/
Chanda

Rajesh Kumar/
Renu Bala

Malkiat Chand/
Nirmala Kumari
Rajesh Kumar/
Sarojini Vashishat
Rajeev Puri/
Savita Puri

Gurjeet Singh/
Manjeet Kaur
Lobzang Chhering/
Chhering Lamo
Chain Singh/
Parveen Kumari
Tara Chand/

Maya Devi

Kishor Lal/

Meena Kumari
Madan Lal/

Kiran Devi
Rajendra Kumar Dubey/
Sushma Dubey
Surinder Kumar Sharma/
Rita Sharma
Surcsh Chander Sharma/
Rajbir Kaur
Guruinder Pal Singh/
Simarjeet Kaur
Suresh Kumar/
Rijunecta

Thinley Namgyal/

" T'ashi Yangzom

Harish Sharma/
Scema Sharma
Sunil Kumar/
Suneeta

Anil Kumar/
Archna

(Prof. J
D.R.E

8.70
RLI-4411/-
7.79
8.50
743
8.43
8.29
6.71
7.29
7.93
RLF-I283_SI-
8.29
RLE- 441 1/-

8.36

I

agat Bhushan)™

Controller of Examinations



